RFE International • Tel:(949) 833-1988 • Fax:(949) 833-1788 • E-Mail Sales@rfeinc.com C6RL05
2019.11.11
FEATURES
AGENCY RECOGNITION
Made for RFE by UL shop Fuzetec
 •  UL        (E211981)
 •  C-UL    (E211981)
 •  TÜV     (R50004084)

o
ld
a
n
d
T
ri
p
C
u
rr
en
t
Current Time R min R1 max
IH, A IT, A A Sec IMAX, A VMAX, Vdc Pd, W Ohms Ohms
FUSB075F 0.75 1.30 8.0 0.4 40 16 0.3 0.08 0.23
FUSB090F 0.90 1.80 8.0 1.2 40 16/30 0.6 0.07 0.18
FUSB110F 1.10 2.20 8.0 2.3 40 16/30 0.7 0.05 0.14
FUSB120F 1.20 2.00 8.0 0.7 40 16 0.6 0.04 0.14
FUSB135F 1.35 2.70 8.0 4.5 40 16/30 0.8 0.04 0.12
FUSB155F 1.55 2.70 7.8 2.2 40 16 0.7 0.03 0.12
FUSB160F 1.60 3.20 8.0 9.0 40 16/30 0.9 0.03 0.11
FUSB185F 1.85 3.70 8.0 10.0 40 16/30 1.0 0.03 0.09
FUSB250F 2.50 5.00 8.0 40.0 40 16/30 1.2 0.02 0.07
Typical
Power
ResistanceMax. Time to Trip
Part Number